Unit 14 Teddington Business Park
Station Rd.,Teddington, Middlesex
TW11 9BQ
Tel: +44 (0)20 8943 1800
Te

Min
Structure
Thickness
(d0) (dnom) (L) (df) (t� x,red) (h1,red) (hnom,red) (hc,red) (t� x) (h1) (hnom) (hc) (A/F) (Tinst)
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Nm
HEXAGON FLANGE HEAD
JAB06/08050SS*
6 8
50
9
5
55 45 90
N/A N/A N/A N/A
10 20JAB06/08075SS 75 30 5
80 70 110
JAB06/08100SS 100 55 30
JAB08/10060SS
8 10
60
11
8
65 52 100
N/A N/A N/A N/A
13 31JAB08/10075SS 75 23 N/A N/A N/A N/A
JAB08/10100SS 100 48 15 95 85 125
JAB10/12075SS
10 12
75
13
0
85 75 125
N/A N/A N/A N/A
17 60JAB10/12100SS 100 25 N/A N/A N/A N/A
JAB10/12150SS 150 75 50 110 100 140
JAB12/14100SS 12 14 100 15 25 85 75 125 N/A 130 120 170 19 80
* The Bold-Italic figures are not included in ETA.
Unit 14 Teddington Business Park
Station Rd.,Teddington, Middlesex
TW11 9BQ

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm - Nm
COUNTERSUNK
JAB06/08050CSSS*
6 8
50
9
2 60 50 90 N/A N/A N/A N/A
15.5
Torx
Drive
T40
20JAB06/08075CSSS 75 20
65 55 100
5
80 70 110
JAB06/08100CSSS 100 45 30
A
5mm
A
5mm